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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2009 - 11/03/2009

Kings County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Member of the City Council (33rd Council District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/18/2009  4:42:52PM

Assembly District 44

 382 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 4 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 2 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  388 

 238 STEPHEN T LEVIN (DEMOCRATIC)

 22 ELIZABETH TRETTER (CONSERVATIVE)

 58 STEPHEN T LEVIN (WORKING FAMILIES)

Total Votes  318 

Unrecorded  70 

Assembly District 50

 10,304 PUBLIC COUNTER

 88 EMERGENCY

 99 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 139 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  10,630 

 5,634 STEPHEN T LEVIN (DEMOCRATIC)

 531 ELIZABETH TRETTER (CONSERVATIVE)

 741 STEPHEN T LEVIN (WORKING FAMILIES)

 1 EVAN THIES (WRITE-IN)

 1 ISAAC ABRAHAM (WRITE-IN)

 1 RABBI YEHUDA LEVIN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  6,909 

Unrecorded  3,721 

Assembly District 52

 14,866 PUBLIC COUNTER

 106 EMERGENCY

 313 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 201 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  15,486 

 9,606 STEPHEN T LEVIN (DEMOCRATIC)

 726 ELIZABETH TRETTER (CONSERVATIVE)

 1,825 STEPHEN T LEVIN (WORKING FAMILIES)

 1 ANYONE BUT STEPHEN LEVIN (WRITE-IN)

 3 DANIEL GOLDSTEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID YASSKY (WRITE-IN)

 1 DOUG BIVIANO (WRITE-IN)

 1 HARVEY PORIS (WRITE-IN)

 2 JOANNE SIMON (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK DEWAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 RALPH NADER (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  12,168 

Unrecorded  3,318 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2009 - 11/03/2009

Kings County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Member of the City Council (33rd Council District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/18/2009  4:42:52PM

Assembly District 53

 246 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 0 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 5 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  251 

 134 STEPHEN T LEVIN (DEMOCRATIC)

 15 ELIZABETH TRETTER (CONSERVATIVE)

 13 STEPHEN T LEVIN (WORKING FAMILIES)

Total Votes  162 

Unrecorded  89 

Assembly District 57

 482 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 6 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 5 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  493 

 313 STEPHEN T LEVIN (DEMOCRATIC)

 22 ELIZABETH TRETTER (CONSERVATIVE)

 59 STEPHEN T LEVIN (WORKING FAMILIES)

Total Votes  394 

Unrecorded  99 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2009 - 11/03/2009

Kings County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Member of the City Council (33rd Council District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/18/2009  4:42:52PM

Total for Member of the City Council (33rd Council District) - Kings County

 26,280 PUBLIC COUNTER

 194 EMERGENCY

 422 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 352 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  27,248 

 15,925 STEPHEN T LEVIN (DEMOCRATIC)

 1,316 ELIZABETH TRETTER (CONSERVATIVE)

 2,696 STEPHEN T LEVIN (WORKING FAMILIES)

 1 ANYONE BUT STEPHEN LEVIN (WRITE-IN)

 3 DANIEL GOLDSTEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID YASSKY (WRITE-IN)

 1 DOUG BIVIANO (WRITE-IN)

 1 EVAN THIES (WRITE-IN)

 1 HARVEY PORIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ISAAC ABRAHAM (WRITE-IN)

 2 JOANNE SIMON (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK DEWAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 RABBI YEHUDA LEVIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 RALPH NADER (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  19,951 

Unrecorded  7,297 

We certify this statement to be correct, and have caused the same to be attested by the signatures of the members of the board, 

or a majority thereof, on

Secretary Chairman

Canvassing Board

Date

Canvassing Board Deputy Chief Clerk

Chief Clerk
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